soft drinks

1, pint
Cola £3.00
Diet Cola £3.00
Lemonade £3.00
Energy Drink £3.20
Squash Water/Soda
Orange Juice 250ml
Apple Juice 250ml
Cranberry Juice 250ml
Pineapple Juice 250ml
Coca-Cola Bottle 330ml

Diet Coca-Cola Bottle 330ml

Tonic Water Bottle 200ml
Ginger Ale Bottle 200ml
Appletiser 275ml
J20 Bottle 275ml
Water /750mtl
Red Bull 250ml
draught
Peroni £3.50
Stella £3.30
Carlsberg £3.10
Asahi £3.50
Guinness £3.50
Kozel £3.30
shots
jagerbomb

the jagerbomb is a bomb mixed drink

made by dropping a shot of jagermaister

into an energy drink

kamikaze

the kamikaze is made of equal
parts of vodka, blue curacao
and lime juice

slippery nipple
sambuca, baileys and grenadine

french kiss shot

this is a layered shot made of
grenadine, tequila rose, baileys,
whipped cream

pint
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£2.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£340
£3.40
£2.20
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.95
£3.95

£5.90
£550
£4.90
£590
£5.90
£5.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

slippery nipple is a layered shot made of

£4.95

4 shots for £15.00

queen of the castle £10.00
our signature cocktail
movie star martini £10.00

vodka, passoa liqueur, passion fruit puree,
vanilla syrup, shot of prosecco

pistachio martini £10.00
vodka, baileys, pistachio syrup, cream

frozen strawberry daiquiri £10.00
rum, strawberry puree, sugar syrup,

lime juice

frosty coconut £10.00
rum, blue curacao, coconut syrup,

pineapple juice, cream

rio de janerio £9.50
vodka, blue curacoa, orange juice,

sugar syrup, lime juice

cherry twist £9.50
gin, cherry liqueur, pineapple juice, lime juice
raspberry cooler £9.00
gin, fresh raspberry, lime juice, lemonade

sex on the beach £9.00
vodka, peach schnapps,

cranberry juice, orange juice

tequila sunrise £9.00
tequila, orange juice, grenadine

longisland iced tea £11.00
vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec,

lime juice, coca-cola

limoncello spritz £8.50

limoncello, prosecco, soda water

rum
bacardi

captain morgan dark
captain morgan spiced

havana club 7

whisky/cognac

jack daniels
jameson irish
southern comfort
glenmorangie
glenfiddich 12
famous grouse
woodford reserve
courvoisier

tequila

tequila silver
tequila gold
tequila rose

liqueur
disarano
sambuca
jagermeister
aperol
campari
pimm'’s
baileys

tia maria

vermouth
martini bianco

martini ross

single
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
HSH0(0
55 00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.50

£3.70
£3.70
£3.50

£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

2500

double
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£7.00

£6.50
£6.70
£6.30
£ 775\0)
= o0
£6.30
£7.30
£8.00

£6.10
£6.10
£6.00

£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

5100

Main St. Caldecott, Corby, Market Harborough LE16 8RT

castleinnrestaurant.co.uk

01536 770641

bottles

Budweiser 330ml
Corona 330ml
Desperados 330ml
Peroni 330ml
Heineken 3350ml
Non-alcoholic

Heineken 330ml
Grainstore (Ale) 500ml
Ginger Beer 500ml
Bulmers Original 500ml

Bulmers - Red Berries

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00

£3.70
£5.95
£4.95
£4.50

£4.70
£440

£4.70

£4.70
£4.00

£3.00
£3.20
£3.30
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£7.00
£1.00
£1.00
£3.00
£3.50

single double

& Lime 500ml

Magners 568ml

Kopparberg

Strawberry & Lime ~ 500ml

Kopparberg

Mixed Fruit 500ml

Blue WKD 275ml

coffee

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Liquere Coffee

Coffee Syrup

Coffee Extra-Shot

Tea

Hot Chocolate

vodka
smirnoff £4.00
smirnoff raspberry £4.10
smirnoff mango
& passionfruit £4.10
absolut £4.50
AU bubble gum £550
AU black grape £5.50
AU pink lemonade £5.50
gin

gordon's london dry gin £4.00
gordon’s pink £4.10
gordon's sloe £4.50
bombay sapphire £4.50
tangueray £4.50

£6.00
£6.20

£6.20
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£6.00
£6.20
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
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