

soft drinks

	½ pint	pint
Cola	£3.00	£4.00
Diet Cola	£3.00	£4.00
Lemonade	£3.00	£4.00
Energy Drink	£3.20	£4.50
Squash Water/Soda		£2.50
Orange Juice	250ml	£3.00
Apple Juice	250ml	£3.00
Cranberry Juice	250ml	£3.00
Pineapple Juice	250ml	£3.20
Coca-Cola Bottle	330ml	£3.40
Diet Coca-Cola Bottle	330ml	£3.40
Tonic Water Bottle	200ml	£2.20
Ginger Ale Bottle	200ml	£2.50
Appletiser	275ml	£3.50
J20 Bottle	275ml	£3.50
Water	750ml	£5.95
Red Bull	250ml	£3.95

draught

Peroni	£3.50	£5.90
Stella	£3.30	£5.50
Carlsberg	£3.10	£4.90
Asahi	£3.50	£5.90
Guinness	£3.50	£5.90
Kozel	£3.30	£5.50

shots

jagerbomb	£4.95
the jagerbomb is a bomb mixed drink made by dropping a shot of jagermeister into an energy drink	
kamikaze	£4.95
the kamikaze is made of equal parts of vodka, blue curacao and lime juice	
slippery nipple	£4.95
slippery nipple is a layered shot made of sambuca, baileys and grenadine	
french kiss shot	£4.95
this is a layered shot made of grenadine, tequila rose, baileys, whipped cream	

4 shots for £15.00


Cocktails MENU

queen of the castle

our signature cocktail

£10.00**rum****single double**

bacardi

£4.00 £6.20

movie star martini**£10.00**

captain morgan dark

£4.00 £6.20

captain morgan spiced

£4.00 £6.20

havana club 7

£4.50 £7.00

pistachio martini**£10.00****whisky/cognac**

vodka, baileys, pistachio syrup, cream

frozen strawberry daiquiri**£10.00**

jack daniels

£4.50 £6.50

rum, strawberry puree, sugar syrup, lime juice

frosty coconut**£10.00**

jameson irish

£4.50 £6.70

southern comfort

£4.00 £6.30

glenmorangie

£5.00 £7.50

glenfiddich 12

£5.00 £7.50

famous grouse

£4.00 £6.30

woodford reserve

£5.00 £7.30

courvoisier

£5.50 £8.00

rio de janerio**£9.50****tequila**

vodka, blue curacao, orange juice, sugar syrup, lime juice

cherry twist**£9.50**

tequila silver

£3.70 £6.10

gin, cherry liqueur, pineapple juice, lime juice

raspberry cooler**£9.00**

tequila gold

£3.70 £6.10

gin, fresh raspberry, lime juice, lemonade

sex on the beach**£9.00**

tequila rose

£3.50 £6.00

vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice

tequila sunrise**£9.00****liqueur**

tequila, orange juice, grenadine

long island iced tea**£11.00**

disarano

£4.00 £6.50

vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, coca-cola

limoncello spritz**£8.50**

sambuca

£3.50 £6.00

limoncello, prosecco, soda water

aperol spritz**£8.50**

jagermeister

£4.00 £6.50

aperol, prosecco, soda water

vermouth

aperol

£3.50 £6.00

campari

aperol

£4.00 £6.50

pimm's

£3.50 £6.00

baileys

£3.50 £6.00

tia maria

£3.50 £6.00

bottles

Budweiser	330ml	£4.00
Corona	330ml	£4.50
Desperados	330ml	£4.50
Peroni	330ml	£4.50
Heineken	330ml	£4.00
Non-alcoholic		
Heineken	330ml	£3.70
Grainstore (Ale)	500ml	£5.95
Ginger Beer	500ml	£4.95
Bulmers Original	500ml	£4.50
Bulmers - Red Berries & Lime	500ml	£4.70
Magners	568ml	£4.40
Kopparberg		
Strawberry & Lime	500ml	£4.70
Kopparberg		
Mixed Fruit	500ml	£4.70
Blue WKD	275ml	£4.00

coffee

Espresso		£3.00
Macchiato		£3.20
Americano		£3.30
Cappuccino		£3.50
Latte		£3.50
Mocha		£3.50
Liquere Coffee		£7.00
Coffee Syrup		£1.00
Coffee Extra-Shot		£1.00
Tea		£3.00
Hot Chocolate		£3.50

vodka

	single	double
smirnoff	£4.00	£6.00
smirnoff raspberry	£4.10	£6.20
smirnoff mango & passionfruit	£4.10	£6.20
absolut	£4.50	£6.50
AU bubble gum	£5.50	£7.50
AU black grape	£5.50	£7.50
AU pink lemonade	£5.50	£7.50

gin

gordon's london dry gin	£4.00	£6.00
gordon's pink	£4.10	£6.20
gordon's sloe	£4.50	£6.50
bombay sapphire	£4.50	£6.50
tanqueray	£4.50	£6.50

